Madisonville Community College

Scholarship Report

Academic Years 2014
and 2015, Specific
Academic Areas

Nursing and Allied Health

Transfer

School Counts* - both
Hopkins and Muhlenberg

AllT/Title 111/
Math & Science

Crittenden, Webster, and
Caldwell Co. Awards

Other Private Awards,
including ACE?, Partners
in Progress, McClean Co.

Private sub-total

KCTCS System Awards**

Total Awards

Anticipated
Annual
Awards

90

20
125

23

32

50

340

32

372

**  Does not include Vending Scholarships.

11/1/2013
Fund Average
Allocation Award

Per Student

$62,000 $680
25,000 1,250
180,500 1,444
24,000 1,043
38,500 1,200
20,000 400
350,000 1,029
37,000 1,156
$377,000 $1,014



